10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

Position

Superintendent

Executive Director

Superintendent

Principal

Deputy Superintendent

Superintendent
Chief Executive Officer

Director Of Personnel

Director Of Charter

Assistant Principal

Principal
Chief Technology Off

Assistant Principal

Sped - Program Speci

Assistant Superinten

Principal

Director Of Counseli

Charter School Busin

Confidential Staff

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Inyo County Office of
Education

Big Pine Unified

The Education Corps

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Big Pine Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified

Department

Admin

Executive Director

Bishop Unified

Principal

Deputy Superintendent

Superintendent
Administration

Director Of Personnel

Director Of Charter

Assistant Principal

Bishop Unified
Chief Technology Off

Admin

Program Spec

Assistant Superinten

Principal

Director Of Counseli

Charter School Busin

Bishop Unified

Total Wages

$220,501

$202,526

$177,063
$169,955

$165,312

$163,925
$145,297
$141,543

$135,344

$133,696

$133,167
$132,687

$129,472

$120,682

$120,409

$118,963
$116,184

$115,008

$114,657

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$39,926
$2,667

$43,285
$11,196

$39,825

$43,237
$34,350
$26,298

$9,883

$26,959

$37,270
$34,213

$28,454

$22,237

$18,550

$34,975
$11,890

$25,022

$35,210



20.

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.

Business Advisory Co

Superintendent
Principal

Assistant Principal

Principal

Program Administrator

Teacher
Chief Academic Office
Chief Academic Office

Business Advisory Co

Teacher
Confidential Staff
Principal

Special Day Class -

Principal

Program Coordinator

Principal PUT

Sr Dir/Principal Sla
Teacher

Director, Curr & Ins
Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Inyo County Office of
Education

Round Valley Joint Elementary

Bishop Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of

California
Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified
The Education Corps
The Education Corps

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

The Education Corps
The Education Corps
Bishop Unified
The Education Corps
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Business Advisory Co

Administration
Bishop Unified
Admin

Bishop Unified

Program Administrator

Bishop Unified
Administration
Administration

Business Advisory Co

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Special Day Class -

Bishop Unified

Program Spec

Administration
Administration
Bishop Unified
Administration
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Speech Therapist

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

$114,101

$113,382
$113,157
$111,334

$110,206
$110,013

$107,440
$106,979
$106,393
$105,635

$105,106
$101,914
$101,379
$100,804

$100,652
$100,419

$99,803
$99,803
$98,347
$98,173
$98,001
$97,862
$97,290

$96,863
$96,565
$96,440
$96,127

$19,182

$30,874
$34,540
$22,705

$33,853
$21,858

$33,672
$29,510
$27,434
$18,218

$32,915
$34,052
$32,967
$23,832

$26,596
$26,887

$20,085
$22,102
$32,348
$22,746
$20,063
$32,665
$14,774

$31,296
$31,268
$31,415
$31,601



47.
48.

49,

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Principal

Business &Information

Sped - Program Speci

Special Ed Director
Teacher

Teacher

Sr Education Director
Teacher

Teacher

Education Director
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Payroll Technician

Principal-Compton
Teacher

Teacher

Nurse

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Death Valley Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

College Bridge Academy

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

College Bridge Academy

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

College Bridge Academy

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

College Bridge Academy

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Principal

Accounting

Program Spec

Administration
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Administration
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Administration
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

Accounting

Administration
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

$95,913
$95,636

$95,428

$95,227
$94,675
$93,911
$93,720
$93,567
$92,210
$92,088
$91,767
$91,557
$91,200
$90,570
$90,019
$89,782
$89,627
$89,277
$89,203
$88,318
$88,134
$87,997

$87,176
$86,944
$86,047
$85,649
$85,588
$85,020
$84,519

$14,822
$19,225

$20,649

$25,648
$30,943
$31,558
$22,766
$31,112
$31,297
$21,189
$31,229
$30,953
$30,642
$30,759
$30,333
$30,170
$31,043
$30,679
$30,916
$31.419
$30,598
$18,375

$16,281
$30,345
$29,638
$30,047
$29,653
$30,112
$29,419



76.
77.

78.

79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Teacher

Assistant To Supt

Teacher Math/Science

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher English/Soci

Teacher

Teacher Multi-Subjec

Teacher

Teacher Math/Science

Teacher Lbcc Math/Sc

Business Advisory Te

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Grade 5
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Maintenance/Bus
Counselor

Spec Ed Teacher
Teacher Math

Teacher

Bishop Unified

Inyo County Office of
Education

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

The Education Corps

Inyo County Office of
Education

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Big Pine Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Big Pine Unified
Bishop Unified
Big Pine Unified

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Bishop Unified

Bishop Unified
Assistant To Supt

Teacher Math/Science

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Teacher English/Soci

Bishop Unified
Teacher Multi-Subjec

Bishop Unified

Teacher Math/Science

Mathematics

Business Advisory Te

Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Teacher - Grade 5
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Bishop Unified
Lead Maintenance/Bus
Bishop Unified
Spec Ed Teacher
Teacher Math

Bishop Unified

$84,424
$84,363

$84,256

$83,636
$83,429
$83,256

$83,024
$83,017

$82,762
$82,411

$81,943
$81,903

$81,429
$81,277
$81,020
$80,901
$79,978
$79,690
$79,214
$79,192
$79,151
$78,818
$78,698
$78,666

$78,584

$29,770
$17,761

$25,063

$29,353
$28,675
$18,825

$29,264
$22,358

$29,259
$24,078

$26,533
$13,837

$29,122
$28,768
$28,929
$28,957
$29,193
$29,368
$30,931
$28,956
$26,487
$18,752
$29,004
$18,472

$28,508



