	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Inyo County Office of Education	Admin	\$220,501	\$39,926
2.	Executive Director		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Executive Director	\$202,526	\$2,667
3.	Superintendent		Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$177,063	\$43,285
4.	Principal		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Principal	\$169,955	\$11,196
5.	Deputy Superintendent		Inyo County Office of Education	Deputy Superintendent	\$165,312	\$39,825
6.	Superintendent		Big Pine Unified	Superintendent	\$163,925	\$43,237
7.	Chief Executive Officer		The Education Corps	Administration	\$145,297	\$34,350
8.	Director Of Personnel		Inyo County Office of Education	Director Of Personnel	\$141,543	\$26,298
9.	Director Of Charter		Inyo County Office of Education	Director Of Charter	\$135,344	\$9,883
10.	Assistant Principal		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Assistant Principal	\$133,696	\$26,959
11.	Principal		Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$133,167	\$37,270
12.	Chief Technology Off		Inyo County Office of Education	Chief Technology Off	\$132,687	\$34,213
13.	Assistant Principal		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Admin	\$129,472	\$28,454
14.	Sped - Program Speci		Inyo County Office of Education	Program Spec	\$120,682	\$22,237
15.	Assistant Superinten		Inyo County Office of Education	Assistant Superinten	\$120,409	\$18,550
16.	Principal		Big Pine Unified	Principal	\$118,963	\$34,975
17.	Director Of Counseli		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Director Of Counseli	\$116,184	\$11,890
18.	Charter School Busin		Inyo County Office of Education	Charter School Busin	\$115,008	\$25,022
19.	Confidential Staff		Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$114,657	\$35,210

20.	Business Advisory Co	Inyo County Office of Education	Business Advisory Co	\$114,101	\$19,182
21.	Superintendent	Round Valley Joint Elementary	Administration	\$113,382	\$30,874
22.	Principal	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$113,157	\$34,540
23.	Assistant Principal	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Admin	\$111,334	\$22,705
24.	Principal	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$110,206	\$33,853
25.	Program Administrator	Inyo County Office of Education	Program Administrator	\$110,013	\$21,858
26.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$107,440	\$33,672
27.	Chief Academic Office	The Education Corps	Administration	\$106,979	\$29,510
28.	Chief Academic Office	The Education Corps	Administration	\$106,393	\$27,434
29.	Business Advisory Co	Inyo County Office of Education	Business Advisory Co	\$105,635	\$18,218
30.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$105,106	\$32,915
31.	Confidential Staff	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$101,914	\$34,052
32.	Principal	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$101,379	\$32,967
33.	Special Day Class -	Inyo County Office of Education	Special Day Class -	\$100,804	\$23,832
34.	Principal	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$100,652	\$26,596
35.	Program Coordinator	Inyo County Office of Education	Program Spec	\$100,419	\$26,887
36.	Principal PUT	The Education Corps	Administration	\$99,803	\$20,085
37.	Sr Dir/Principal Sla	The Education Corps	Administration	\$99,803	\$22,102
38.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$98,347	\$32,348
39.	Director, Curr & Ins	The Education Corps	Administration	\$98,173	\$22,746
40.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$98,001	\$20,063
41.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$97,862	\$32,665
42.	Speech Therapist	Inyo County Office of Education	Speech Therapist	\$97,290	\$14,774
43.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$96,863	\$31,296
44.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$96,565	\$31,268
45.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$96,440	\$31,415
46.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$96,127	\$31,601

47.	Principal	Death Valley Unified	Principal	\$95,913	\$14,822
48.	Business &Information	Inyo County Office of Education	Accounting	\$95,636	\$19,225
49.	Sped - Program Speci	Inyo County Office of Education	Program Spec	\$95,428	\$20,649
50.	Special Ed Director	College Bridge Academy	Administration	\$95,227	\$25,648
51.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$94,675	\$30,943
52.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$93,911	\$31,558
53.	Sr Education Director	College Bridge Academy	Administration	\$93,720	\$22,766
54.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$93,567	\$31,112
55.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$92,210	\$31,297
56.	Education Director	College Bridge Academy	Administration	\$92,088	\$21,189
57.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$91,767	\$31,229
58.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$91,557	\$30,953
59.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$91,200	\$30,642
60.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$90,570	\$30,759
61.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$90,019	\$30,333
62.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$89,782	\$30,170
63.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$89,627	\$31,043
64.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$89,277	\$30,679
65.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$89,203	\$30,916
66.	Principal	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$88,318	\$31,419
67.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$88,134	\$30,598
68.	Payroll Technician	Inyo County Office of Education	Accounting	\$87,997	\$18,375
69.	Principal-Compton	College Bridge Academy	Administration	\$87,176	\$16,281
70.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$86,944	\$30,345
71.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$86,047	\$29,638
72.	Nurse	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$85,649	\$30,047
73.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$85,588	\$29,653
74.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$85,020	\$30,112
75.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$84,519	\$29,419

76.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$84,424	\$29,770
77.	Assistant To Supt	Inyo County Office of Education	Assistant To Supt	\$84,363	\$17,761
78.	Teacher Math/Science	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Teacher Math/Science	\$84,256	\$25,063
79.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$83,636	\$29,353
80.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$83,429	\$28,675
81.	Teacher English/Soci	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Teacher English/Soci	\$83,256	\$18,825
82.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$83,024	\$29,264
83.	Teacher Multi-Subjec	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Teacher Multi-Subjec	\$83,017	\$22,358
84.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$82,762	\$29,259
85.	Teacher Math/Science	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Teacher Math/Science	\$82,411	\$24,078
86.	Teacher Lbcc Math/Sc	The Education Corps	Mathematics	\$81,943	\$26,533
87.	Business Advisory Te	Inyo County Office of Education	Business Advisory Te	\$81,903	\$13,837
88.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$81,429	\$29,122
89.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$81,277	\$28,768
90.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$81,020	\$28,929
91.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$80,901	\$28,957
92.	Teacher - Grade 5	Big Pine Unified	Teacher - Grade 5	\$79,978	\$29,193
93.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$79,690	\$29,368
94.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$79,214	\$30,931
95.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$79,192	\$28,956
96.	Lead Maintenance/Bus	Big Pine Unified	Lead Maintenance/Bus	\$79,151	\$26,487
97.	Counselor	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$78,818	\$18,752
98.	Spec Ed Teacher	Big Pine Unified	Spec Ed Teacher	\$78,698	\$29,004
99.	Teacher Math	YouthBuild Charter School of California	Teacher Math	\$78,666	\$18,472
100.	Teacher	Bishop Unified	Bishop Unified	\$78,584	\$28,508